Run date: 5/4/23 8:57:26 AM GMT-05:00
Run by: NOVOTNY, JEFFERY

Company Name

Aptiv US Services General Partnership
Aptiv US Services General Partnership
Aptiv US Services General Partnership
Aptiv US Services General Partnership
Aptiv US Services General Partnership
Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Arconic Inc. (fka Alcoa Inc.)

Aya Healthcare, Inc

CEVA Logistics U.S., Inc. fka TNT Logistics North
Coleman Professional Services
Ellwood Engineered Castings Company

Ellwood Engineered Castings Company

Posted Start Date: 4/15/2023
Posted End Date: 5/4/2023
Active/lnactive/Pending: Active
Number of Records: 57

Job Ad Id

256143500

256400840

256400849

256400855

256400850

256256494

256256473

256256429

256256493

256256495

256256544

256419545

256766652

256304167

256368397

256086559

256805836

Job Title

Advanced PC&L & Capacity/Demand Planning Manager
IT Systems Engineer

Process Engineer-High Voltage Crimp Engineer
Technician Apprentice

Tool & Die Maker

Material Applicator

Process Certification Clerk

Scheduler

Shipping Coordinator

Sonic NDT Trainee

Supply Chain Manager

MDR Supervisor

Travel LTAC RN job in Warren, OH - Make $1854 to $2017/week
Material Handler / Operator Il

Mental Health/Housing Tech

Crane Operator - Hot Metal

Maintenance Tech-Multi

Company FEIN: All
County: Trumbull

Active Date

04/20/2023

04/26/2023

04/26/2023

04/26/2023

04/26/2023

04/23/2023

04/23/2023

04/23/2023

04/23/2023

04/23/2023

04/23/2023

04/27/2023

05/03/2023

04/24/2023

04/26/2023

04/18/2023

05/04/2023

Expiration Date

07/19/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

07/25/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/23/2023

05/27/2023

08/01/2023

07/23/2023

05/26/2023

07/17/2023

08/02/2023

City

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Warren

Warren

Warren

Hubbard

Hubbard


https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256143500
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256400840
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256400849
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256400855
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256400850
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256494
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256473
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256429
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256493
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256495
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256256544
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256419545
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256766652
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256304167
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256368397
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256086559
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256805836

Engineered Wire Products, Inc.

Family & Community Services, Inc.

Family & Community Services, Inc.

Family & Community Services, Inc.

Fastenal Company

Fastenal Company

Ferrellgas

Hallmark Marketing Company LLC

Healthpro, Inc

KinderCare Education LLC

Latrobe Specialty Metals Distribution

Latrobe Specialty Metals Distribution

Livi Steel, Inc.

Livi Steel, Inc.

Millwood, Inc.

Millwood, Inc.

Millwood, Inc.

Monarch Tractor (at Foxconn)

Monarch Tractor (at Foxconn)

256289148

256337155

256656523

256779687

256737836

256737929

256298135

256339131

256373222

256747902

256199707

256660048

256370352

256369902

256338119

256331396

256368958

256202822

256203852

Machine Operator/Welder

Child & Adolescent Therapist/Coordinator - Valley Counseling Services, Children's Office - Full-Time

Medical Director/ Psychiatrist - Valley Counseling Services - Full-Time

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner/Prescriber - Valley Counseling Services-Trumbull County - Full-Time

Sales Associate PT

Supply Chain Associate

Truck Driver

Part Time Retail Merchandiser - Warren OH 44484

Physical Therapy Assistant

Site Director - Before and After School

Production Technician

Production Technician

Class A Fitter

Pipe Fitter

Event Coordinator

Director of Finance Planning and Analysis

Plant Administrator

Contract Recruiter

Site Operations Manager

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

05/01/2023

05/03/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

04/26/2023

05/02/2023

04/21/2023

05/01/2023

04/26/2023

04/26/2023

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

04/26/2023

04/21/2023

04/21/2023

05/24/2023

07/24/2023

07/30/2023

08/01/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/23/2023

07/24/2023

05/26/2023

06/02/2023

07/20/2023

07/30/2023

05/26/2023

07/25/2023

05/24/2023

05/25/2023

05/26/2023

06/21/2023

06/21/2023

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Newton Falls

Warren

Warren

Warren

Vienna

Vienna

Warren

Warren

Vienna

Vienna

Vienna

Warren

Warren


https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256289148
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256337155
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256656523
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256779687
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256737836
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256737929
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256298135
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256339131
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256373222
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256747902
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256199707
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256660048
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256370352
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256369902
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256338119
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256331396
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256368958
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256202822
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256203852

Phillips Manufacturing

Planned Parenthood of Northeast Ohio

Princeton Construction

Princeton Construction

Princeton Construction

Princeton Construction

Rite Aid Payroll Management Inc

Rite Aid Payroll Management Inc

Rotech Employees Benefit Corporation

Stericycle Inc

Stericycle Inc

Techniques Construction

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Trumbull County Juvenile Detention Center

Trumbull County Sanitary Engineer

Ultium Cells LLC

West Virginia University Medical Corporation

West Virginia University Medical Corporation

Worley Group Inc.

Yellowstone Industrial, LLC

256086132

256320218

256297870

256297368

256297658

256297787

256406054

256503975

256634700

256028917

256775158

256338344

256321197

256039984

256115563

256426418

256303947

256701701

256771494

256154431

Apprentice/Pre-Apprentice

Health Care Assistant - Patient Access Family Planning

Framer

Laborer

Roofer Installer

Siding Installer

Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee

Retail Supervisor

Medical Equipment Operations Customer Service

Long Haul CDL Driver - Home Every Day! Hiring Now!

Driver Long Haul CDL A-Med

Sider

Retail Associate Manager REQ219398

Food Service Operations Manager

Custodial Worker

Equipment Technology Director

Advanced Practice Professional- MOVMG

Physician-Primary Care - 133

O&M Plant Operator

General Laborer

04/18/2023

04/25/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/27/2023

04/29/2023

05/01/2023

04/17/2023

05/03/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/17/2023

04/19/2023

04/27/2023

04/24/2023

05/02/2023

05/03/2023

04/20/2023

06/30/2023

07/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/27/2023

05/29/2023

07/30/2023

07/16/2023

08/01/2023

06/30/2023

07/24/2023

05/17/2023

05/19/2023

05/27/2023

07/23/2023

07/31/2023

08/01/2023

06/30/2023

Niles

Warren

Newton Falls

Newton Falls

Newton Falls

Newton Falls

Warren

Warren

Girard

Warren

Warren

Niles

Niles

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Girard


https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256086132
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256320218
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256297870
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256297368
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256297658
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256297787
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256406054
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256503975
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256634700
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256028917
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256775158
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256338344
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256321197
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256039984
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256115563
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256426418
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256303947
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256701701
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256771494
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=256154431

